HONOR WINNER

Theta Chi Shannon Award

Outstanding University Division Athletic anchored West Coast
Relay 880 yard relay team and anchored Mile Relay team

Tormy Smith, San Jose



INDIVIDUAL HONORS WINNERS

Sigma Alpha Epsilon Outstanding High School Athlete

Hevlon Hewitt lMerced High
241 11 3/4" ~ Broad Jump Winner

VAN GAS

John Flint Hanner Trophy
Outstanding Fresno State Athlete

Jack Hamilton 52.4 wilth Fourth Place in University -
Oper Intermediate 440 Yd Hurdles.
FSC ALUMNI Junior College Trophy -
Jim Hatcher, Hancock J., C. Ran on 4 winning Relay teams

in 440,880, Mile & Distance Medley Rglays



HONOR WINNER

Theta Chi Shannon Award

Outstanding University Division Athletic anchored West Coast
Relay 880 yard relay team and anchored !ile Relay team

Tormy Smith, San Jose



LOST NUMEERS
OCCIDENTAL COLLEGE (INEW NUIMBERS)

186  Steve Pixler

187 Les Guthman

188 Bob Dienes

189 Bob Schoonover

190 Bob Comnors

191 Mike Wochna

690  Bill Melis

691 Pat Ela

514  Steve Pettit

705 Bob Peoples

761  Clint Brown

185 Dave Weil Santa Clara Youth Village - Discus

595 Gary Runhel College of The Sequois - Pole Vault

597 Gary Parker American River - Shot Put

598  Bruce Johnson American River - Shot Put

766 Georbe Porter Unattached - Javelin

773 Ray Rohatinsky - Brigham Young 5,000 Meter Run (Number Lost)
772  Terry Tomlinson Brigham Young 100 & 440 Relay & 880 Relay (Number Lost)
774  Samuel, Mahoney - Unattached - Triple Jump

775 Zisman, Frank U.C.B. Frosh - Relay



782
783
784
785

Kennedy, Larry
Dunn, Larry
Traynor, Patrick

Gene Comroe

NEW NUMBERS

Athens A.
So. Cal Striders
U, S. Ajir Force

So, Cal Striders

Discus & Shot Put
100 & 220
2 mile

5,000



776
777
778
779
780
781

Robert Bethea
Bob Brown

0. H, liiles
Ed Red

Chuck ienz

Harry McCglla

NEW NUMBERS

Open Triple Jump
Javelin

5,000 meter

Javilin
Stanford Frosh 5,000 leters
U. S. Air Force 5,000 Meters



