### HONOR WINNER

# Theta Chi Shannon Award

Outstanding University Division Athletic anchored West Coast
Relay 880 yard relay team and anchored Mile Relay team
Tommy Smith, San Jose

# INDIVIDUAL HONORS WINNERS

# Sigma Alpha Epsilon Outstanding High School Athlete

Heulon Hewitt Merced High 24' 11 3/4" - Broad Jump Winner

# VAN GAS

John Flint Hanner Trophy Outstanding Fresno State Athlete

Jack Hamilton 52.4 with Fourth Place in University - Open Intermediate 440 Yd Hurdles.

FSC ALUMNI Junior College Trophy -

Jim Hatcher, Hancock J. C. Ran on 4 winning Relay teams in 440,880, Mile & Distance Medley Relays

### HONOR WINNER

# Theta Chi Shannon Award

Outstanding University Division Athletic anchored  $W_{\text{e}}$ st Coast Relay 880 yard relay team and anchored Mile Relay team Tommy Smith, San Jose

#### LOST NUMBERS

### OCCIDENTAL COLLEGE (NEW NUMBERS)

- 186 Steve Pixler
- 187 Les Guthman
- 188 Bob Dienes
- 189 Bob Schoonover
- 190 Bob Connors
- 191 Mike Wochna
- 690 Bill Melis
- 691 Pat Ela
- 514 Steve Pettit
- 705 Bob Peoples
- 761 Clint Brown
- 185 Dave Weil Santa Clara Youth Village Discus
- 595 Gary Runhel College of The Sequois Pole Vault
- 597 Gary Parker American River Shot Put
- 598 Bruce Johnson American River Shot Put
- 766 George Porter Unattached Javelin
- 773 Ray Rohatinsky Brigham Young 5,000 Meter Run (Number Lost)
- 772 Terry Tomlinson Brigham Young 100 & 440 Relay & 880 Relay (Number Lost)
- 774 Samuel, Mahoney Unattached Triple Jump
- 775 Zisman, Frank U.C.B. Frosh Relay

### NEW NUMBERS

782	Kennedy, Larry	Athens A.	Discus & Shot Put
783	Dunn, Larry	So. Cal Striders	100 & 220
784	Traynor, Patrick	U. S. Air Force	2 mile
785	Gene Comroe	So. Cal Striders	5,000

# NEW NUMBERS

776	Robert Bethea		Open Triple Jump
777	Bob Brown		Javelin
778	O. H. Miles		5,000 meter
779	Ed R <sub>e</sub> d		Javilin
780	C <sub>h</sub> uck Menz	Stanford Frosh	5,000 Meters
781	Harry McColla	U. S. Air Force	5.000 Meters